Exploded View Explosionszeichnungen Vues Eclatées Plano De Despiece BBR &4

Corimesotis & oo & Reen \V g 7 1T —7 7 g — XA

Cuerpo & Neumatico
EHERRIE RF1ERAF

? AR727410

AR727410

——ARA480045

Y

AR727410

ARA480045

ARA402318 CLEAR
ARA402319 RED

ARA402327 PURPLE
ARA402328 GREEN

PRE GLUED
ARA550091 GUN METAL

©2021 Horizon Hobby, LLC. ARRMA RC is a trade name of Horizon Hobby Ltd. WWW ARRM A-RC COM

Horizon Hobby Ltd is a subsidiary of Horizon Hobby LLC


https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara402328vorteks-4x4-blx-painted-decal-trimmed-bod.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar727410-double-socket-buttn-head-screw-4x10mm-8.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara402327vorteks-4x4-blx-painted-decal-trimmed-bod.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara402319vorteks-4x4-blx-finished-body-red.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara402318vorteks-4x4-clear-body-w-decals-and-windo.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara480045rear-wing-and-roof-skids-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar727410-double-socket-buttn-head-screw-4x10mm-8.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar727410-double-socket-buttn-head-screw-4x10mm-8.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar727410-double-socket-buttn-head-screw-4x10mm-8.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara480045rear-wing-and-roof-skids-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara5500911-10-dboots-katar-mt-pre-mounted-tire-14m.html

Exploded View Explosionszeichnungen Vues Eclatées Plano De Despiece BBR &4 H

Front Vorne Avant Delantero
708 Hl

AR390165
AR320357
AR702002 . _>AR320357
- AR390165
ARA320630 ’ < AR702002
AR702002-—,
5
AR708008  »R724303 ' Q,/?v’f” AR715001
" AEFEZ\ETZ:W 7 AR7‘21;20”"""-~6§:) | ART02002 ., ARI21312 g Aﬁéggf\mm
| /AR3I069 [ — ARA320634 ARAR1TS e )
& SRS AR330470 AR721316 /;/9 ARA340179
AR713028 ‘¥ Z (o~ - AR330535> . =
7R AR330535 N CA)7 ARAG10045
’ \Q ARA, 27312~
AR721414 & E— |
Y/ / ‘LA}\ ()
A—R34013% ARA610044 > ARA30179 “AR340137 [
AR330442 AR310784 Ny s
AT AR722310
I ({7 AR330535 %7A _AR330470
AR721320 p |7yt ": ) AR330535 /
| ] \ \ ‘ — /
AR340138 -5 w /
AR340138 AR330515 /
5 AR330515 ";' —
“",(“ = A=
>
AR721414 AR310780 __AR721320
.,  AR330469
AR721303 ARG1075S S
'Y { ARA610041

AR330470 (7 AR71 3028
= YV ARA610044 pd o~ AR724303
— AR330535 ART21414 WARBWSﬂ

N \
mow/ = \ %% AR330470 \Q
e AR330515 U

K
\\~ - AR340138 AR708008

ARA330722
(NO SPRINGS)

AR7213

AR721303

AR709003
AR721316 e
SN %7” AR330442
& ;
AR722310 ART09003 __ ARA330722 %~ AR340138
ARZOOOD3 (NO SPRINGS) o
AR721316 >
AR721316- ¢~ UAR721414

AR721312

ARASZOOIE o _AR721335

©2021 Horizon Hobby, LLC. ARRMA RC is a trade name of Horizon Hobby Ltd. WWW ARRMA_RC COM

Horizon Hobby Ltd is a subsidiary of Horizon Hobby LLC


https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar320401-mt-f-r-lower-skid-plates-2pcs-4x4-granite.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar723308-cap-head-screw-3x8mm-10-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330722shock-set-bore11mm-length-87mm-oil-500cst.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330722shock-set-bore11mm-length-87mm-oil-500cst.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330443-front-suspension-arms-2pcs-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330457-hinge-pin-4x63mm-4x4-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330515-composite-pivot-ball-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330470-rod-end-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330535-steel-turnbuckle-m4x34mm-black-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330470-rod-end-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330515-composite-pivot-ball-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330535-steel-turnbuckle-m4x34mm-black-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330470-rod-end-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721414-button-head-screw-4x14mm-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330442-c-hubs-1-pair.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310784-wheel-axle-2-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721312-button-head-screw-3x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar709003-washer-3x8x05mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar709003-washer-3x8x05mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721316-button-head-screw-3x16mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721316-button-head-screw-3x16mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722310-flat-head-screw-3x10mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar320410-bumper-springs-2pcs-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721308-button-head-screw-3x8mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar340138-flanged-tube-4x4-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara320638bumper-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara320589-aluminum-ff-suspension-mount-red.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721335-button-head-screw-3x35mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar390165-body-clip-retainer-1-10-scale-black-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar390165-body-clip-retainer-1-10-scale-black-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar320357-body-post-big-rock.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar320357-body-post-big-rock.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar702002-cap-head-screw-25x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar702002-cap-head-screw-25x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara320630body-mount-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721320-button-head-screw-3x20mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara320634f-r-composite-upper-gearbox-covers-shock.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar702002-cap-head-screw-25x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar702002-cap-head-screw-25x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721316-button-head-screw-3x16mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721320-button-head-screw-3x20mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721303-button-head-hex-machine-screw-3x3mm-10-4x.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330468-hinge-pin-3x31mm-2-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar340138-flanged-tube-4x4-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721414-button-head-screw-4x14mm-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330443-front-suspension-arms-2pcs-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721303-button-head-hex-machine-screw-3x3mm-10-4x.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330468-hinge-pin-3x31mm-2-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721414-button-head-screw-4x14mm-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar340138-flanged-tube-4x4-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330442-c-hubs-1-pair.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721320-button-head-screw-3x20mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721414-button-head-screw-4x14mm-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar340138-flanged-tube-4x4-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330515-composite-pivot-ball-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330470-rod-end-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330535-steel-turnbuckle-m4x34mm-black-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330515-composite-pivot-ball-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330470-rod-end-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330535-steel-turnbuckle-m4x34mm-black-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310784-wheel-axle-2-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610044-ball-bearing-12x18x4mm-2rs-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610041-ball-bearing-6x12x4mm-2rs-2pcs.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar708008-flanged-nyloc-locknut-4mm-silver-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar724303-set-screw-3x3mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/arac8003-ar713028-pin-25x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310871-wheel-hex-metal-14mm-blx-3s-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721320-button-head-screw-3x20mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330469-steering-block-2-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310780-composite-slider-front-driveshaft-set-1pc.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310780-composite-slider-front-driveshaft-set-1pc.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610044-ball-bearing-12x18x4mm-2rs-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721320-button-head-screw-3x20mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330469-steering-block-2-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610041-ball-bearing-6x12x4mm-2rs-2pcs.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/arac8003-ar713028-pin-25x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar724303-set-screw-3x3mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310871-wheel-hex-metal-14mm-blx-3s-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar708008-flanged-nyloc-locknut-4mm-silver-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722310-flat-head-screw-3x10mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721312-button-head-screw-3x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610045-ball-bearing-5x10x4mm-2rs-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610045-ball-bearing-5x10x4mm-2rs-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar715005-nut-m4-nylon-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar715005-nut-m4-nylon-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar340137-steering-post-2-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara727312-m3x125mm-screw-shaft-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/dtxc5251-steering-parts-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/dtxc5251-steering-parts-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/dtxc5251-steering-parts-set.html

Centre Center
Centre Centro

T2 — Hi

AR390290

@ AR721§8AR72331 2

SPMXSE1100

7l AR721312
£

\
AR709003 <&

AR330515
\ -/
AR722310 :
AR721312 l\ .
AR722316

&

AR320413

S

Exploded View Explosionszeichnungen Vues Eclatées Plano De Despiece BH X 124 E

AR390001

AR724303 AR390289

AR701404
AR709003
AR7223084R70S

2 e S

\l  ARA31100320T OPT
 AR722310

ARA610046

Q
( ' ARA311033
ARA31 Q994V,W{\ @ |

] (N
/l fe\\\ ) 1
' \ ﬁ‘\'\ A T

ARA620003 (‘?\\ \D =/ ARA310946

o \

(S O -
ARA610046 / I ARA311034
® 6/& /
. ARA311033

ARA320636

TAR310881

@)R72241 5

ﬂ/ ﬂ-Ai%zmz

©2021 Horizon Hobby, LLC. ARRMA RC is a trade name of Horizon Hobby Ltd.
Horizon Hobby Ltd is a subsidiary of Horizon Hobby LLC

WWW.ARRMA-RC.COM


https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722440-flt-head-hex-machine-screw-4x40mm-4x4-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721312-button-head-screw-3x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721312-button-head-screw-3x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722440-flt-head-hex-machine-screw-4x40mm-4x4-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721312-button-head-screw-3x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721312-button-head-screw-3x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721312-button-head-screw-3x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721312-button-head-screw-3x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721312-button-head-screw-3x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar709003-washer-3x8x05mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar709003-washer-3x8x05mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722415-flat-head-hex-machine-screw-4x15mm-4-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar320413-battery-mounting-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara320607-composite-chassis-swb.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310884-comp-center-slider-driveshaft-blx-3s.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610046-ball-bearing-10x15x4mm-2rs-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara311033-slipper-clutch-maintenance-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara311033-slipper-clutch-maintenance-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara310994-slipper-pad-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara620003flange-ball-bearing-10x15x4mm-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310881-slipper-shaft-red-blx-3s.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara310946slipper-plate-hub-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara310947-hd-57t-spur-gear-08mod.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara310994-slipper-pad-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara310946slipper-plate-hub-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610046-ball-bearing-10x15x4mm-2rs-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara311034-hd-57t-slipper-set-08mod.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/spmxsm2000firma-3200kv-4-pole-bl-motor-3660.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722316-flat-head-screw-3x16mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara311032-aluminum-motor-mount-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar701404-set-screw-4x4mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara311003-20t-08mod-safe-d5-pinion-gear.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722308-flat-head-screw-3x8mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara311032-aluminum-motor-mount-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722316-flat-head-screw-3x16mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara311001-18t-08mod-safe-d5-pinion-gear.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar390289-4x4-blx-motor-fan-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310883-motor-heatsink-4x4-blx-3s.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar724303-set-screw-3x3mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar390001-antenna-pipe-set-60mm.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara390290-blx100-120-esc-fan-1pc.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721308-button-head-screw-3x8mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330515-composite-pivot-ball-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar320400-radio-box-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722310-flat-head-screw-3x10mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722316-flat-head-screw-3x16mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722310-flat-head-screw-3x10mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/spms6517kg-servo-steel-brass-gear.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara340181-direct-mount-servo-saver-23t-spline.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/spmsr6200a-sr6200a-dsmr-6-channel-avc-surface-rece.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/spmxse1100-firma-100a-brushless-smart-esc-3s.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar715001-nylon-nut-3mm-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar320411-chassis-spine-block-multi-tool-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara320636side-guard-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara320636side-guard-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar320413-battery-mounting-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722310-flat-head-screw-3x10mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722310-flat-head-screw-3x10mm-10.html

Exploded View Explosionszeichnungen Vues Eclatées Plano De Despiece BBR /4% H

Rear Hinten U7 /& LINZl
Arer?érre I?::Qero TR w. ] A' J [ ql ,\' F_f)

Méljo\ ¢  ARA320629

-/ \ (&
@‘/.7> ‘\ %, AR721316

AR390€>}

AR702002

«g; ~AR702002
AR320410

~

AR722440

AR724303 ARS0470 ARA330723
AR721320 / (NO SPRINGS)
AR310871 | —AR/-°’3°535
; ARA610041 \ %% AR330470 AR721316
AR708008 77 7 N\
AR713028 o ARA330723
AR330470 AR709003 (NO SPRINGS)
~ AR310864 S/
ARA610044 /\\/ AR330535
AR310784 =<
S \ % AR330470 AR721316
. AR330515 ﬂ
T o
/ g Q
AR330456 @A7—B721 303 ¥\ AR310864 \
™ AR709003

ARA320590 2]

AR722310 % ~ YAR721320
\ /

ARA610041

AR330516 Q) ) AR724303
K g g AR310871
‘ AR721303

AR330457 AR7I3028 08008
//7 sf'/i
_ AR330456

AR330516


https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330723shock-set-bore11mm-length-109mm-oil-500cs.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330723shock-set-bore11mm-length-109mm-oil-500cs.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330515-composite-pivot-ball-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330515-composite-pivot-ball-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610044-ball-bearing-12x18x4mm-2rs-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610044-ball-bearing-12x18x4mm-2rs-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310864-composite-rear-slider-driveshaft-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara320590-aluminum-rr-suspension-mount-red.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330516-rear-suspension-arms-2pcs-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330456-hinge-pin-4x40mm-4x4-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721303-button-head-hex-machine-screw-3x3mm-10-4x.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar709003-washer-3x8x05mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721316-button-head-screw-3x16mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610041-ball-bearing-6x12x4mm-2rs-2pcs.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310784-wheel-axle-2-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/arac5048ar330467-rear-hub-2-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721320-button-head-screw-3x20mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722310-flat-head-screw-3x10mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330470-rod-end-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330535-steel-turnbuckle-m4x34mm-black-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330470-rod-end-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar708008-flanged-nyloc-locknut-4mm-silver-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar724303-set-screw-3x3mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/arac8003-ar713028-pin-25x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310871-wheel-hex-metal-14mm-blx-3s-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330457-hinge-pin-4x63mm-4x4-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330456-hinge-pin-4x40mm-4x4-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330516-rear-suspension-arms-2pcs-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721303-button-head-hex-machine-screw-3x3mm-10-4x.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310864-composite-rear-slider-driveshaft-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330470-rod-end-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330470-rod-end-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330535-steel-turnbuckle-m4x34mm-black-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar709003-washer-3x8x05mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721316-button-head-screw-3x16mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721320-button-head-screw-3x20mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610041-ball-bearing-6x12x4mm-2rs-2pcs.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310784-wheel-axle-2-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar708008-flanged-nyloc-locknut-4mm-silver-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar724303-set-screw-3x3mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/arac8003-ar713028-pin-25x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310871-wheel-hex-metal-14mm-blx-3s-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721312-button-head-screw-3x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721312-button-head-screw-3x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721320-button-head-screw-3x20mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar702002-cap-head-screw-25x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar702002-cap-head-screw-25x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar390165-body-clip-retainer-1-10-scale-black-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara320634f-r-composite-upper-gearbox-covers-shock.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar320401-mt-f-r-lower-skid-plates-2pcs-4x4-granite.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar320410-bumper-springs-2pcs-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara320638bumper-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara320609-wheelie-bar-frame.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara320629wheelie-bar-wheels.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara320630body-mount-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722440-flt-head-hex-machine-screw-4x40mm-4x4-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar320357-body-post-big-rock.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar723308-cap-head-screw-3x8mm-10-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721335-button-head-screw-3x35mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721316-button-head-screw-3x16mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721316-button-head-screw-3x16mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721328-button-head-screw-3x28mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara320629wheelie-bar-wheels.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar722440-flt-head-hex-machine-screw-4x40mm-4x4-4.html

Exploded View Explosionszeichnungen Vues Eclatées Plano De Despiece REER R%H
Differential Differential Différentiel »
Diferencial %% £B W IRIE Sy ——

FRONT & REAR DIFFERENTIAL EXPLODED VIEW

S

ARA310956
ASSEMBLED DIFF

P ~ -
-~ ~
~ ~
7~ - (\ = ~
~ 7 ~
-~
Phe AR721312
_
-~
~
- ARA610046
P .

%

AR709049

\ - @ {
&/ AR310783 W
ol / \
X Q

[ S
A

/ %kﬂ ARA311031
/ / // -

ARA610044

0%

7/ //
ARA716034 [ '
\ \ ! // l
\ ) AR310875 \pLSY | 4D ‘!
\ 7 |
\ AR310872

\ AR310872 ( %\@

.\ — ‘

| « AR702002

\\ 372 ~ @ - AR310865 : %\@

~ - X \'@

©2021 Horizon Hobby, LLC. ARRMA RC is a trade name of Horizon Hobby Ltd.

Horizon Hobby Ltd is a subsidiary of Horizon Hobby LLC WWW.ARRMA-RC.COM


https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara310956-diff-set-37t-135m.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721312-button-head-screw-3x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar721312-button-head-screw-3x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara311031-hd-input-gear-13t.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610046-ball-bearing-10x15x4mm-2rs-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310783-composite-diff-yoke-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar709049-washer-71x11x05mm-4-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara716034-o-ring-78x22mm-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310875-differential-gasket-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610044-ball-bearing-12x18x4mm-2rs-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar709052-washer-12x155x02mm-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310872-diff-case-set-37t-main-gear-blx-3s.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310872-diff-case-set-37t-main-gear-blx-3s.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar709049-washer-71x11x05mm-4-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310775-differential-outdrives-metal-4x4-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar610014-ball-bearing-5x8x25mm-2-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310865-diff-planet-gear-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar713014-pin-3x17mm-nero-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310865-diff-planet-gear-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar702002-cap-head-screw-25x12mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310783-composite-diff-yoke-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara610044-ball-bearing-12x18x4mm-2rs-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar310775-differential-outdrives-metal-4x4-2.html

Exploded View Explosionszeichnungen Vues Eclatées Plano De Despiece BBR &4 H
Shocks StoRdampfer Amortisseur

Amortiguador #Ess K\//'/A'J/q’,\'é_]’

2avoF7TI—=N

Front Vorne Avant

ARA339666 Delantero 7oK~ #i

AR330450

\
\ O
\
"\
\

\—— AR330451 ~  AR709012

\old | %_ .

- AR330451 |

* ARA716035

AR715008

"~ ARA716036

(NO SPRINGS)

\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
‘ ARA330722
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\

ARA330712
‘@ ) 2 \
ARA330704 A0
A LULU
Q. / AR715008
o AR330450 /B
AR330515 =z
) - / “AR709012
ARA330666 —
S
O
) N AR330451 |
Rear Hinten Arriere E |
Trasero b @/ /
|
fARA716035
ARA330723

(NO SPRINGS)

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
z ARA716036 |
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

~=
ARA330666
- i \®)
.
R33051 5

©2021 Horizon Hobby, LLC. ARRMA RC is a trade name of Horizon Hobby Ltd.
Horizon Hobby Ltd is a subsidiary of Horizon Hobby LLC WWW.ARRMA-RC.COM


https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330515-composite-pivot-ball-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330515-composite-pivot-ball-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330723shock-set-bore11mm-length-109mm-oil-500cs.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330450-shock-cap-2-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330451-composite-shock-parts-o-ring-set-2-shocks.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar715008-nylon-nut-25mm-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar709012-washer-27x5x05mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330451-composite-shock-parts-o-ring-set-2-shocks.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara716035-o-ring-26x2mm-8.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara716036-o-ring-8x15mm-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330666-spring-perch-and-rod-end-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330714shock-body-11x45mm-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330712shock-springs-55mm-13n-mm-76lbf-in-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330704shock-shaft-3x54mm-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330666-spring-perch-and-rod-end-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330713shock-springs-70mm-12n-mm-69lbf-in-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330666-spring-perch-and-rod-end-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330515-composite-pivot-ball-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330515-composite-pivot-ball-set-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar715008-nylon-nut-25mm-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar709012-washer-27x5x05mm-10.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330451-composite-shock-parts-o-ring-set-2-shocks.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara716035-o-ring-26x2mm-8.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara716036-o-ring-8x15mm-4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330666-spring-perch-and-rod-end-set.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ar330450-shock-cap-2-4x4.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330715shock-body-11x55mm-2.html
https://www.hobbyquarters.com/ara330722shock-set-bore11mm-length-87mm-oil-500cst.html

